 ys6336
revision C, 2013-06-20
section 20
In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time. MURPHY products and
the Murphy logo are registered and/or common law trademarks of Enovation Controls LLC. This document, including textual matter and illustrations, is copyright protected by
Enovation Controls Ltd., with all rights reserved. © 2013 Enovation Controls Ltd. A copy of the warranty may be viewed or printed by going to http://www.fwmurphy.com/warranty.
Magnetic Pickup Speed Transducers
Features

Murphy pickups are available with a range of body sizes,
thread sizes and connectors – see Specifications section.
How to order
Please refer to the Specifications section, then quote the
stock code required.
Accessories:
Stock code Model / description
68.MP.1NUT Spare 5/8” stainless steel locking nut
Typical Installation
For full installation instructions, see document
MP-8802N (00-02-0181).
tachometer,
speed switch
or control unit
voltmeter
Always use a
two-core shielded
cable. Ground
the shield at
one end only.
Never run these
wires next to spark
plug wires or cables
carrying inductive loads,
AC currents or high
frequency noise.
Drill and tap casing
(see thread sizes
in specification)
After setting pickup
gap, set locknut
With pickup connected to all control
equipment, and engine running at
minimum required measurement
speed, ensure voltage is sufficient
for each control unit.
Adjust gap to
a) clear gear teeth and
b) provide adequate
voltage at lowest
measurement speed
(with control equipment
connected)
Ensure casing, gear and
pickup are free of metal
chips or filings.
Bell housing
or gear casing
Flywheel/gearwheel
(of ferrous metal)
ENOVATION CONTROLS CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS
5311 S 122ND EAST AVENUE, TULSA, OK 74146, USA
ENOVATION CONTROLS – SAN ANTONIO OFFICE
5757 FARINON DRIVE, SAN ANTONIO, TX 78249, USA
ENOVATION CONTROLS –HOUSTON OFFICE
105 RANDON DYER RD, ROSENBERG, TX 77471, USA
ENOVATION CONTROLS LTD. – UNITED KINGDOM
CHURCH ROAD, LAVERSTOCK, SALISBURY, SP1 1QZ, UK
MURPHY ECONTROLS TECHNOLOGIES – CHINA
77 23RD STREET, HANGZHOU ECONOMIC &
TECHNOLOGICAL DEVELOPMENT AREA,
HANGZHOU, ZHEIJIANG 310018 CHINA
SALES & SUPPORT, NORTH AMERICA
MURPHY PRODUCTS:
PHONE: 918 317 4100
FAX: 918 317 4266
EMAIL: SALES@FWMURPHY.COM
ECONTROLS PRODUCTS:
PHONE: 210 495 9772
FAX: 210 495 9791
EMAIL: INFO@ECONTROLS.COM